
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Abby Interior
Solutions Inc zone 2

/ Parking Lot /
Gas Station

Abigail Marin
Edwin
Arreguin

4:00 AM
10/9/2025

4:00 PM
10/9/2025

Pending
Approval

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Abby Interior
Solutions Inc zone 4

/ Parking Lot /
Gas Station

Abigail Marin
Edwin
Arreguin

4:00 AM
10/9/2025

4:00 PM
10/9/2025

Pending
Approval

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Abby Interior
Solutions Inc zone 2

/ Parking Lot /
Gas Station

Abigail Marin
Edwin
Arreguin

4:00 AM
10/8/2025

4:00 PM
10/8/2025

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Abby Interior
Solutions Inc zone 4

/ Parking Lot /
Gas Station

Abigail Marin
Edwin
Arreguin

4:00 AM
10/8/2025

4:00 PM
10/8/2025

Expired
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